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Standard of BS EN 1906

BS EN1906 Lever Handle and Knob Furniture
BS EN 1906 classifies door furniture by using an 8 digit coding system. A similar classification applies to all 

building hardware product standards so that complementary items of hardware can be specified to, for 

instance, a common level of corrosion resistance, category of use, etc. Each digit refers to a particular 

feature of the product measured against the standard's performance requirements.

 

1.Category of Use
   Four grades are identified:

   Grade 1: medium frequency of use with a high incentive to exercise care and a small chance of misuse.

                   E.g. internal residential doors;

   Grade 2: medium frequency of use by people with some incentive to exercise care but where there is some   

                   chance of misuse. 

                   E.g. internal office doors;

   Grade 3: high frequency of use by public or others with little incentive to exercise care and with a high 

                   chance of misuse. 

                   E.g. public office doors;

   Grade 4: high frequency of use on doors which are subject to frequent violent use. 

                   E.g. football stadiums, oil rigs, barracks , public toilets, etc.

 

 

2.Durability
   Two grades of durability are identified:

   Grade 6: Medium use-100 000 test cycles

   Grade 7: High use-200 000 test cycles

                   The test undertaken to achieve these gardes involve the application of additional forces to the   

                   door furniture in order to simulate the conditions of use likely to be experienced in the field.

 

3.Test Door Mass
   No requirement

 

 

4.Fire Resistance 

   Two grades of fire resistance are identified:
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   Grade 0: Not approved for use on fire /smoke door assemblies.

   Grade 1: Suitable for use on fire /smoke door assemblies.

                  Note: grade 1 classification means only that the furniture  has been designed for use on fire  / 

                   smoke control doors; the actual  f ire performance achieved (E.g. fire integrity of 30 minutes              

                  on a partial glazed  timber  door etc .)will be contained in a separate fire test report .

 

 

5.Safety
   Two grades of safety  are  identified :

   Grade  0: Normal use

   Grade  1: Safety application-to qualify for this grade, handles must have high strength handle-to plate and  

                    plate-to door fixing and/or handle-to spindle fixing such that they would withstand a 

                    person grabbing in order to prevent falling. It is recommended that only safety furniture is used at

                    the top of cellar steps or other staircase . 

6.Corrosion Resistance
   Five grades are identified according to EN 1670:

Grade 0 

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

 No defined corrosion resistance

Mild resistance- minimum requirement for internal use(24h salt spray test)

 Moderate corrosion resistance (48h salt spray test)

 High corrosion resistance (96h salt spray test)

Extremely high resistance (240h salt spray test)- recommended for use in 

exposed marine atmosphere or very  polluted industrial environments.

Note: Products intended to develop a natural patina(such as bronze or brass)are not required to comply with 

any requirements.

7.Security
   Five grades are identified:

Grade 0 

Grade 1

Grade 2

Grade 3

Grade 4

 Not approved for use on burglary resistant doors    

Low burglary resistance

 Moderate burglary resistance

High Burglary resistance

 Extra High Burglary Resistance

Note: The main requirements include resistance to drilling, close fitting plates or escutcheons to help 

protect the lock and support the cylinder. They must be resistant to removal from the outside of the door and 

make provision to minimise the cylinder projection to a maximum of 3mm. Full details of the requirement can 

be found in BS EN 1960.

8.Type of Operations
   Three operations types are identified:

Type A   

Type B

Type U

Spring assisted furniture   

Spring Loaded furniture 

Unsprung Furniture

1

4

The AVANT range of stainless steel lever handle is ideal for the majority of 

applications, tested to 300,000 cycles, suitable for use in contract, public, 

commercial, institutional and residential buildings, e.g. public office 

doors, common area doors etc.

Characteristics such as Longevity and Corrosion Resistance have 

established stainless steel as popular material in the manufacture of 

architectural fittings.

Standard of BS EN 1906
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Hollow Lever HandleHollow Lever Handle

Door Direction-left or Right

The door direction (left/right) according to DIN 107 is determined as follows:

Visible position of the door hinges on the left: (DIN) left

Visible position of the door hinges on the right: (DIN) right

Hinges
visible on
the Left
hand side

Hinges
visible on
the Right
hand side

DIN left hand DIN right hand

Lever Handle Direction

Lever handle aperture part
pointing to the left

Lever handle aperture part
pointing to the right

Version “Left Hand” Version “Right Hand”

When selecting alternate sets with asymmetrical handles a distinction to the right/left is required.

It is therefore necessary to observe the particular door direction.

Left hand
opening out

Right hand
opening in

Left hand
opening in

Right hand
opening out

Handing of doors
Supplied With Door Thickness(mm)

2 Lever handle aperture parts with handle roses

1 Spindle 8×8×100mm

1 Pair of CB escutcheons

4 Threaded screws M4×60mm,can be shortened                                   

38-55                                

2 Lever handle aperture parts with handle roses

1 Spindle 8×8×100mm

1 Pair of PC escutcheons

4 Threaded screws M4×60mm,can be shortened                                   

38-55                                

2 Lever handle aperture parts with handle roses

1 Spindle 8×8×100mm

1 Pair of WC escutcheons with red/green indicator disc

1 Locking pin 8×8×65mm

4 Threaded screws M4×60mm,can be shortened                                   

38-55                                

Material

Finish

Bearing

Stainless Steel

Satin, Polished,PVD, AB, AC

Lever handle pivot-fitted in rose, with a height holding mechanism

Standard

Class

Standard

Certified in compliance with EN1906:2012   

47-1140B

Certified in compliance with EN1634:2012

Category of
use

Test Cycles
Durability Door Mass

Fire
Resistance

Safety for
persons

Corrosion
Resistance

Security
Type of

operation

4 7 - 1 4 01 B

EN1906 Class 4

M4 bolt-through screw

M4 bolt-through screw

M4 bolt-through 
screw
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Installation Instructions

1

Spindle

Offset SpindleGroove Spindle

Allen screw should be fixed on range A.

Spindle into the insert, spindle 

groove is aligned with the allen 

screw hole of lever shank. Once 

the lever is suitably aligned, 

secure it in place with allen 

screws. Allen screws should be 

fixed in Range A of the spindle.

1. Install the handle with the spindle to lock case, ensure there 

is sufficient spindle projection so it can be located in the other 

2. After installation,check the lever handle to function properly.

(Pressing the lever handle downwards can active lock case 

2

3

Installation Instructions

Outside

Inside

38

Outside

Inside

38

Nut

1. Install the bolt-through screw through the prepared holes 

then    tighten allen screws.

PS: Bolt through screws are at inside, nuts are at outside

Outside

Inside

38

Notch at 
bottom

Cylinder

Escutcheon
base

escutcheon

1. Install the Escutcheon base with provided screws.

2. Install the Escutcheon,make sure the notch is at the 

3. Install cylinder.

Notch at 
bottom

1. Use an M5 machine screw to fix cylinder

2. Install rosettes,make sure the notch is at the bottom.

3. Check the lockset to function properly.

4

5

Determine your nominated handle position vertically using a tape measure.
 
Then, draw a horizontal centerline using a spirit level at desired height -this line 

should extend inwards at least 80mm from the door edge.

Repeat above steps on the opposite door side, door end-face and door frame. 

We suggest between 900-1050mm for typical new plain door installations. 

Prepare Door

Allen Key 
3mm
1 pcs

Bolt-Through
M4 x 60mm
4 pcs

Wooden Screw
ST4.2 x 20mm
4 pcs

Escutcheon Base
2 pcs

Escutcheon
2 pcs

Preferred

product

height 

Installation Instructions
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Hollow Lever HandleHollow Lever Handle

AVTH002 AVTH004

AVTH001 AVTH003

Optional Version
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Specifications:

 Stainless Steel 304 / 316●

 Sprung Lever ●

 Spindle 8x8mm●

 Concealed Screws Fixing●

 Door Thickness 35-55mm●

 Matching Escutcheons For Euro Cylinder●

Features

 Certified to BS EN 1906:2012 - Grade 4●

 Tested to 300,000 Cycles●

 Finish Options SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB●

 Suitable For Wood And Metal Doors ●

Specifications:

 Stainless Steel 304 / 316●

 Sprung Lever ●

 Spindle 8x8mm●

 Concealed Screws Fixing●

 Door Thickness 35-55mm●

 Matching Escutcheons For Euro Cylinder●

Features

 Certified to BS EN 1906:2012 - Grade 4●

 Tested to 300,000 Cycles●

 Finish Options SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB●

 Suitable For Wood And Metal Doors ●

Specifications:

 Stainless Steel 304 / 316●

 Sprung Lever ●

 Spindle 8x8mm●

 Concealed Screws Fixing●

 Door Thickness 35-55mm●

 Matching Escutcheons For Euro Cylinder●

Features

 Certified to BS EN 1906:2012 - Grade 4●

 Tested to 300,000 Cycles●

 Finish Options SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB●

 Suitable For Wood And Metal Doors ●

Specifications:

 Stainless Steel 304 / 316●

 Sprung Lever ●

 Spindle 8x8mm●

 Concealed Screws Fixing●

 Door Thickness 35-55mm●

 Matching Escutcheons For Euro Cylinder●

Features

 Certified to BS EN 1906:2012 - Grade 4●

 Tested to 300,000 Cycles●

 Finish Options SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB●

 Suitable For Wood And Metal Doors ●

Optional Version

AVES001 AVES004 AVES005 AVES006 AVES009 AVES010

ART NO.:1015.01.0101

ART NO.:1015.01.0201

ART NO.:1015.01.0301

ART NO.:1015.01.0401
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Hollow Lever HandleHollow Lever Handle

Optional Version
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AVTH006 AVTH008

AVTH005 AVTH007

Optional Version

AVES001 AVES004 AVES005 AVES006 AVES009 AVES010

Specifications:

 Stainless Steel 304 / 316●

 Sprung Lever ●

 Spindle 8x8mm●

 Concealed Screws Fixing●

 Door Thickness 35-55mm●

 Matching Escutcheons For Euro Cylinder●

Features

 Certified to BS EN 1906:2012 - Grade 4●

 Tested to 300,000 Cycles●

 Finish Options SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB●

 Suitable For Wood And Metal Doors ●

Specifications:

 Stainless Steel 304 / 316●

 Sprung Lever ●

 Spindle 8x8mm●

 Concealed Screws Fixing●

 Door Thickness 35-55mm●

 Matching Escutcheons For Euro Cylinder●

Features

 Certified to BS EN 1906:2012 - Grade 4●

 Tested to 300,000 Cycles●

 Finish Options SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB●

 Suitable For Wood And Metal Doors ●

Specifications:

 Stainless Steel 304 / 316●

 Sprung Lever ●

 Spindle 8x8mm●

 Concealed Screws Fixing●

 Door Thickness 35-55mm●

 Matching Escutcheons For Euro Cylinder●

Features

 Certified to BS EN 1906:2012 - Grade 4●

 Tested to 300,000 Cycles●

 Finish Options SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB●

 Suitable For Wood And Metal Doors ●

Specifications:

 Stainless Steel 304 / 316●

 Sprung Lever ●

 Spindle 8x8mm●

 Concealed Screws Fixing●

 Door Thickness 35-55mm●

 Matching Escutcheons For Euro Cylinder●

Features

 Certified to BS EN 1906:2012 - Grade 4●

 Tested to 300,000 Cycles●

 Finish Options SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB●

 Suitable For Wood And Metal Doors ●

ART NO.:1015.01.0501

ART NO.:1015.01.0601

ART NO.:1015.01.0701

ART NO.:1015.01.0801
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Hollow Lever HandleHollow Lever Handle

AVTH009 AVTH011

Optional Version
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Optional Version

AVES001 AVES004 AVES005 AVES006 AVES009 AVES010

Specifications:

 Stainless Steel 304 / 316●

 Sprung Lever ●

 Spindle 8x8mm●

 Concealed Screws Fixing●

 Door Thickness 35-55mm●

 Matching Escutcheons For Euro Cylinder●

Features

 Certified to BS EN 1906:2012 - Grade 4●

 Tested to 300,000 Cycles●

 Finish Options SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB●

 Suitable For Wood And Metal Doors ●

Specifications:

 Stainless Steel 304 / 316●

 Sprung Lever ●

 Spindle 8x8mm●

 Concealed Screws Fixing●

 Door Thickness 35-55mm●

 Matching Escutcheons For Euro Cylinder●

Features

 Certified to BS EN 1906:2012 - Grade 4●

 Tested to 300,000 Cycles●

 Finish Options SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB●

 Suitable For Wood And Metal Doors ●

Specifications:

 Stainless Steel 304 / 316●

 Sprung Lever ●

 Spindle 8x8mm●

 Concealed Screws Fixing●

 Door Thickness 35-55mm●

 Matching Escutcheons For Euro Cylinder●

Features

 Certified to BS EN 1906:2012 - Grade 4●

 Tested to 300,000 Cycles●

 Finish Options SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB●

 Suitable For Wood And Metal Doors ●

Specifications:

 Stainless Steel 304 / 316●

 Sprung Lever ●

 Spindle 8x8mm●

 Concealed Screws Fixing●

 Door Thickness 35-55mm●

 Matching Escutcheons For Euro Cylinder●

Features

 Certified to BS EN 1906:2012 - Grade 4●

 Tested to 300,000 Cycles●

 Finish Options SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB●

 Suitable For Wood And Metal Doors ●

ART NO.:1015.01.0901

ART NO.:1015.01.1001

ART NO.:1015.01.1101

ART NO.:1015.01.1201

A11
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Hollow Lever HandleHollow Lever Handle

AVTH013 AVTH014

AVTH015 AVTH016

AVTH017 AVTH018

AVTH019 AVTH020

140

AVTH021 AVTH022

AVTH023
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AVTH024

Ф19

Optional Version

G

Single Door Composite Door Double Door

Wooden Doors

Doors

Steel Doors

Fire-Rated Doors

Hollow Metal Doors

Aluminum Doors

Office Doors

Stadium

Projects

Academic

Mixed-use

Hotels

Airports

Residential Buildings

Application

● Material : Stainless Steel 201/ 304 / 316  

● Diameter : Ф16 / Ф19 / Ф20 / Ф22mm 

● Spindle : 8x8 / 7x7 / 6x6mm

● Finish : SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB

● For 35-55 mm thickness doors

● Material : Stainless Steel 201/ 304 / 316  

● Diameter : Ф16 / Ф19 / Ф20 / Ф22mm 

● Spindle : 8x8 / 7x7 / 6x6mm

● Finish : SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB

● For 35-55 mm thickness doors

21 3
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Optional Version

AVES001 AVES004 AVES005 AVES006 AVES009 AVES010

● Conforms to EN1906 : 2012

● Concealed fixings

● Spring assisted chassis

● Same lever design with multiple escutcheons

   and functions to suit different applications 

  

Features Features

● Conforms to EN1906 : 2012

● Concealed fixings

● Spring assisted chassis

● Same lever design with multiple escutcheons

   and functions to suit different applications 

  

A13
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Hollow Lever HandleHollow Lever Handle

AVTH025 AVTH026

AVTH027 AVTH028

Ф22
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● Material : Stainless Steel 201/ 304 / 316  

● Diameter : Ф16 / Ф19 / Ф20 / Ф22mm 

● Spindle : 8x8 / 7x7 / 6x6mm

● Finish : SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB

● For 35-55 mm thickness doors

● Material : Stainless Steel 201/ 304 / 316  

● Diameter : Ф16 / Ф19 / Ф20 / Ф22mm 

● Spindle : 8x8 / 7x7 / 6x6mm

● Finish : SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB

● For 35-55 mm thickness doors

Optional Version

AVES001 AVES004 AVES005 AVES006 AVES009 AVES010

Optional Version

G

Single Door Composite Door Double Door

Wooden Doors

Doors

Steel Doors

Fire-Rated Doors

Hollow Metal Doors

Aluminum Doors

Office Doors

Stadium

Projects

Academic

Mixed-use

Hotels

Airports

Residential Buildings

Application

21 3

● Conforms to EN1906 : 2012

● Concealed fixings

● Spring assisted chassis

● Same lever design with multiple escutcheons

   and functions to suit different applications 

  

Features Features

● Conforms to EN1906 : 2012

● Concealed fixings

● Spring assisted chassis

● Same lever design with multiple escutcheons

   and functions to suit different applications 
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Hollow Lever HandleHollow Lever Handle
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● Material : Stainless Steel 201/ 304 / 316  

● Diameter : Ф16 / Ф19 / Ф20 / Ф22mm 

● Spindle : 8x8 / 7x7 / 6x6mm

● Finish : SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB

● For 35-55 mm thickness doors

● Material : Stainless Steel 201/ 304 / 316  

● Diameter : Ф16 / Ф19 / Ф20 / Ф22mm 

● Spindle : 8x8 / 7x7 / 6x6mm

● Finish : SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB

● For 35-55 mm thickness doors

Optional Version

G

Single Door Composite Door Double Door

Wooden Doors

Doors

Steel Doors

Fire-Rated Doors

Hollow Metal Doors

Aluminum Doors

Office Doors

Stadium

Projects

Academic

Mixed-use

Hotels

Airports

Residential Buildings

Application

21 3

Optional Version

AVES001 AVES004 AVES005 AVES006 AVES009 AVES010

● Conforms to EN1906 : 2012

● Concealed fixings

● Spring assisted chassis

● Same lever design with multiple escutcheons

   and functions to suit different applications 

  

Features Features

● Conforms to EN1906 : 2012

● Concealed fixings

● Spring assisted chassis

● Same lever design with multiple escutcheons

   and functions to suit different applications 
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Solid Lever HandleSolid Lever Handle

Optional Version

G

AVSH001

AVSH002
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Optional Version

AVES001 AVES004 AVES005 AVES006 AVES009 AVES010

Specifications:

 Stainless Steel 304 / 316●

 Sprung Lever ●

 Spindle 8x8mm●

 Concealed Screws Fixing●

 Matching Escutcheons For Euro Cylinder●

     
Features

 Conforms to EN 1906:2012●

 Finish Options SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB●

 Suitable For Wood And Metal Doors ●

Specifications:

 Stainless Steel 304 / 316●

 Sprung Lever ●

 Spindle 8x8mm●

 Concealed Screws Fixing●

 Matching Escutcheons For Euro Cylinder●

     
Features

 Conforms to EN 1906:2012●

 Finish Options SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB●

 Suitable For Wood And Metal Doors ●

Specifications:

 Stainless Steel 304 / 316●

 Sprung Lever ●

 Spindle 8x8mm●

 Concealed Screws Fixing●

 Matching Escutcheons For Euro Cylinder●

     
Features

 Conforms to EN 1906:2012●

 Finish Options SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB●

 Suitable For Wood And Metal Doors ●

Specifications:

 Stainless Steel 304 / 316●

 Sprung Lever ●

 Spindle 8x8mm●

 Concealed Screws Fixing●

 Matching Escutcheons For Euro Cylinder●

     
Features

 Conforms to EN 1906:2012●

 Finish Options SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB●

 Suitable For Wood And Metal Doors ●

ART NO.:1015.02.0101

ART NO.: 1015.02.0201

ART NO.:1015.02.0301

ART NO.:1015.02.0401
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Solid Lever HandleSolid Lever Handle

AVSH005

Optional Version

AVSH006

AVSH007

AVSH008
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Optional Version

AVES001 AVES004 AVES005 AVES006 AVES009 AVES010

Specifications:

 Stainless Steel 304 / 316●

 Sprung Lever ●

 Spindle 8x8mm●

 Concealed Screws Fixing●

 Matching Escutcheons For Euro Cylinder●

     
Features

 Conforms to EN 1906:2012●

 Finish Options SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB●

 Suitable For Wood And Metal Doors ●

Specifications:

 Stainless Steel 304 / 316●

 Sprung Lever ●

 Spindle 8x8mm●

 Concealed Screws Fixing●

 Matching Escutcheons For Euro Cylinder●

     
Features

 Conforms to EN 1906:2012●

 Finish Options SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB●

 Suitable For Wood And Metal Doors ●

Specifications:

 Stainless Steel 304 / 316●

 Sprung Lever ●

 Spindle 8x8mm●

 Concealed Screws Fixing●

 Matching Escutcheons For Euro Cylinder●

     
Features

 Conforms to EN 1906:2012●

 Finish Options SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB●

 Suitable For Wood And Metal Doors ●

Specifications:

 Stainless Steel 304 / 316●

 Sprung Lever ●

 Spindle 8x8mm●

 Concealed Screws Fixing●

 Matching Escutcheons For Euro Cylinder●

     
Features

 Conforms to EN 1906:2012●

 Finish Options SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB●

 Suitable For Wood And Metal Doors ●

ART NO.:1015.02.0501

ART NO.: 1015.02.0601

ART NO.:1015.02.0701

ART NO.:1015.02.0801

G

A21



A24

Solid Lever HandleSolid Lever Handle

AVSH009

Optional Version

AVSH010

AVSH011

AVSH012
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Optional Version

AVES001 AVES004 AVES005 AVES006 AVES009 AVES010

Specifications:

 Stainless Steel 304 / 316●

 Sprung Lever ●

 Spindle 8x8mm●

 Concealed Screws Fixing●

 Matching Escutcheons For Euro Cylinder●

     
Features

 Conforms to EN 1906:2012●

 Finish Options SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB●

 Suitable For Wood And Metal Doors ●

Specifications:

 Stainless Steel 304 / 316●

 Sprung Lever ●

 Spindle 8x8mm●

 Concealed Screws Fixing●

 Matching Escutcheons For Euro Cylinder●

     
Features

 Conforms to EN 1906:2012●

 Finish Options SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB●

 Suitable For Wood And Metal Doors ●

Specifications:

 Stainless Steel 304 / 316●

 Sprung Lever ●

 Spindle 8x8mm●

 Concealed Screws Fixing●

 Matching Escutcheons For Euro Cylinder●

     
Features

 Conforms to EN 1906:2012●

 Finish Options SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB●

 Suitable For Wood And Metal Doors ●

Specifications:

 Stainless Steel 304 / 316●

 Sprung Lever ●

 Spindle 8x8mm●

 Concealed Screws Fixing●

 Matching Escutcheons For Euro Cylinder●

     
Features

 Conforms to EN 1906:2012●

 Finish Options SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB●

 Suitable For Wood And Metal Doors ●

ART NO.:1015.02.0901

ART NO.: 1015.02.1001

ART NO.:1015.02.1101

ART NO.:1015.02.1201

G
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Solid Lever HandleSolid Lever Handle
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Optional Version

AVES001 AVES004 AVES005 AVES008 AVES009 AVES011

● Material : Stainless Steel 304 / 316  

● Rosette Type: Clip on / Thread Type 

● Spindle : 8x8 / 7x7 / 6x6mm

● Finish : SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB

● For 35-55 mm thickness doors

● Conforms to EN1906 : 2012

● Concealed fixings 

● Spring assisted chassis

● Same lever design with multiple escutcheons

   and functions to suit different applications  

  

Features

● Material : Stainless Steel 304 / 316  

● Rosette Type: Clip on / Thread Type 

● Spindle : 8x8 / 7x7 / 6x6mm

● Finish : SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB

● For 35-55 mm thickness doors

●Conforms to EN1906 : 2012

● Concealed fixings

● Spring assisted chassis

● Same lever design with multiple escutcheons

   and functions to suit different applications  

  

Features

Single Door Composite Door Double Door

Wooden Doors

Doors

Steel Doors

Fire-Rated Doors

Hollow Metal Doors

Aluminum Doors

Office Doors

Stadium

Projects

Academic

Mixed-use

Hotels

Airports

Residential Buildings

Application

21 3

G

Optional Version
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Solid Lever HandleSolid Lever Handle
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Optional Version

AVES001 AVES004 AVES005 AVES008 AVES009 AVES011

Thread Type Thread Type

● Material : Stainless Steel 304 / 316  

● Rosette Type: Clip on / Thread Type 

● Spindle : 8x8 / 7x7 / 6x6mm

● Finish : SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB

● For 35-55 mm thickness doors

Features

● Material : Stainless Steel 304 / 316  

● Rosette Type: Clip on / Thread Type 

● Spindle : 8x8 / 7x7 / 6x6mm

● Finish : SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB

● For 35-55 mm thickness doors

Features

Single Door Composite Door Double Door

Wooden Doors

Doors

Steel Doors

Fire-Rated Doors

Hollow Metal Doors

Aluminum Doors

Office Doors

Stadium

Projects

Academic

Mixed-use

Hotels

Airports

Residential Buildings

Application

21 3

G

Optional Version

● Conforms to EN1906 : 2012

● Concealed fixings 

● Spring assisted chassis

● Same lever design with multiple escutcheons

   and functions to suit different applications  

  

● Conforms to EN1906 : 2012

● Concealed fixings

● Spring assisted chassis

● Same lever design with multiple escutcheons

   and functions to suit different applications  
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Solid Lever HandleSolid Lever Handle
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AVES001 AVES004 AVES005 AVES008 AVES009 AVES011
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Thread Type Thread Type
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Features Features

● Material : Stainless Steel 304 / 316  

● Rosette Type: Clip on / Thread Type 

● Spindle : 8x8 / 7x7 / 6x6mm

● Finish : SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB

● For 35-55 mm thickness doors

● Material : Stainless Steel 304 / 316  

● Rosette Type: Clip on / Thread Type 

● Spindle : 8x8 / 7x7 / 6x6mm

● Finish : SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB

● For 35-55 mm thickness doors

Single Door Composite Door Double Door

Wooden Doors

Doors

Steel Doors

Fire-Rated Doors

Hollow Metal Doors

Aluminum Doors

Office Doors

Stadium

Projects

Academic

Mixed-use

Hotels

Airports

Residential Buildings

Application

21 3

G

Optional Version

● Conforms to EN1906 : 2012

● Concealed fixings 

● Spring assisted chassis

● Same lever design with multiple escutcheons

   and functions to suit different applications  

  

● Conforms to EN1906 : 2012

● Concealed fixings

● Spring assisted chassis

● Same lever design with multiple escutcheons

   and functions to suit different applications  
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Solid Lever HandleSolid Lever Handle

AVSH049 AVSH050

AVSH051 AVSH052

AVSH053 AVSH054

AVSH055
AVSH056

AVSH057

Optional Version

AVES001 AVES004 AVES005 AVES008 AVES009 AVES011

Thread Type Thread Type
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● Material : Stainless Steel 304 / 316  

● Rosette Type: Clip on / Thread Type 

● Spindle : 8x8 / 7x7 / 6x6mm

● Finish : SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB

● For 35-55 mm thickness doors

Features

● Material : Stainless Steel 304 / 316  

● Rosette Type: Clip on / Thread Type 

● Spindle : 8x8 / 7x7 / 6x6mm

● Finish : SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MB

● For 35-55 mm thickness doors

Features

Single Door Composite Door Double Door

Wooden Doors

Doors

Steel Doors

Fire-Rated Doors

Hollow Metal Doors

Aluminum Doors

Office Doors

Stadium

Projects

Academic

Mixed-use

Hotels

Airports

Residential Buildings

Application

21 3

G

Optional Version

● Conforms to EN1906 : 2012

● Concealed fixings 

● Spring assisted chassis

● Same lever design with multiple escutcheons

   and functions to suit different applications  

  

● Conforms to EN1906 : 2012

● Concealed fixings

● Spring assisted chassis

● Same lever design with multiple escutcheons

   and functions to suit different applications  
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Lever Handle With PlateLever Handle With Plate
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CTC 72mm CTC 72mm

● Material: Stainless steel 304 / 316

● For 35mm-55mm  thickness doors

● Applicable: Wooden doors, Metal doors

Features

● Finish: SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MATT BLACK

● Sprung Lever

● Same plate design with multiple Lever and 

   functions to suit different applications

AVTP001
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W/O W/CPC CB Lever To Knob

Features Options:

  Escutcheon Options

  Application

 AVTP001 handle is designed for commercial application,

such as hospitals, nursing homes where frequent usage presents  

Speci�cations and Features
-Made of stainless steel SUS304 / SUS316

-Finish: SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC

  Application

 AVTP003 handle is built with optimized design for interior 

and exterior doors suitable for most commercial 

applications where frequent usage presents

Speci�cations and Features
-Made of stainless steel SUS304 / SUS316

-Finish: SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC 

-9mm plate designed to preserve the minimum height with  

 spring mechanism 

-Concealed screw fixing 

-Inner rose indentation to secure the rose cover with a "clean"  

 look on handle 

-Hexagonal countersunk to assist thru-bolt fixing 

-Architectural look achieved by minimum edge radius on rose cover 

  Escutcheon Options

CTC
72mm

85mm

CTC
72mm

85mmAVTP003

A B C

A B C
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Lever Handle For Narrow Frame

CTC
85mm

92mm

AVML021 AVLC003AVLC004

Fire Door: rotate the handle to open the door 

from inside, by key from outside

Smoke Door : opened by key from both side

*Master key is available

or

Standard Configuration
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92mm

Specifications:

     Stainless Steel 304 / 316

     Sprung Lever

     Spindle 8x8mm

     Match For Euro Cylinder / Indicator

Features:

     Perfect for aluminum doors

     Ideal for narrow-stile applications

     Accepts euro profile cylinder locks

     Provides both latch and deadbolt locking 

     Centre 85mm and 92mm
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AVNH001

AVNH002

AVNH003

AVNH004

AVNP001

AVNP002

Specifications:

     Stainless Steel 304 / 316

     Sprung Lever

     Spindle 8x8mm

     Match For Euro Cylinder / Indicator

Features:

     Perfect for aluminum doors

     Ideal for narrow-stile applications

     Accepts euro profile cylinder locks

     Provides both latch and deadbolt locking 

     Centre 85mm and 92mm

Lever Handle For Narrow Frame
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Thumbturn and Release With IndicatorThumbturn and Release With Indicator

Thumbturn and Release with Indicator

Features

● Material: Stainless steel 304 / 316                                                               ● Door thickness: 35mm-55mm

● Applicable: Wooden doors, Metal doors, Bathroom doors                           ● Spindle: 6x6, 8x8 mm

Optional version

AVIK001
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Thumbturn and Release with Indicator

AVIK002

53

2
9

53

6
7

Thumbturn and Release with Indicator

Vacant & Engaged Bathroom Indicator
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Door inside

Door outside

Situation indicator

Slot for emergency release

Indicator shown:
Red = door is close and it's occupied 
Green = door is open and it's available

Thumbturn and Release with Indicator Thumbturn and Release with Indicator

Features

● Material: Stainless steel 304 / 316                                                               ● Door thickness: 35mm-55mm

● Applicable: Wooden doors, Metal doors, Bathroom doors                           ● Spindle: 6x6, 8x8 mm

AVIK009 AVIK010

Thumbturn and Release with Indicator
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Rosette, EscutcheonRosette, Escutcheon
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Thread Type

A: Clip On B: Thread Type
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Pull Handle FixingPull Handle

Pull�handle�is�installed�onto�glass�door�or�deluxe�door,

which�is�suitable�for�the�buildings�of�commercial, business,

office, industry�or�public�works.

Installation

Two�kinds�of�pull�format�existing:

1. SH�back�to�back�fixing ( for�glass�door�or�wooden�door ).

2. SL�bolt�through�fixing ( for�glass�door�or�wooden�door ).

Daily�Use�and�Maintenance

Direction�for�use:

Open�the�door�by�pushing�or�pulling�the�door�pull�handle, the�door�can�be�opened�easily,

but�please�do�not�open�the�door�too�violently.

Maintenance:

Cleaning:

Clean�the�handle�with a dry�cloth�or neutral�cleanser, instead�of�any�corrosive�liquid.

Checking:

Regularly check�the�fastened�screws, in�case�of�loose�screws, please�tighten�them�immediately.

Pull�Handle
We�believe�that�every�door�is both�a�gateway and your opportunity to make the first impression.

Having been working on the stainless steel pull handles for many years, now presents you a complete range of pull handles.

By incorporating the superior material, outstanding finish and a variety of styles, you are going to find the balance between simplicity and 

flexibility in this line easily.

Pull Handle

Installation & Instructions

A:  Single fixing on wooden doors

      Bolt-through fixing

B:  Single fixing on wooden doors

      Concealed fixing With Rampa Sleeve

C:  Back to back fixing on wooden doors

      Door thickness 35-55mm

D:  Single fixing on wooden doors with cover caps 

      Bolt-through fixing, for door thickness 35-55mm

E:  Back to back fixing on glass doors

      Door thickness 8-12mm

F:  Single fixing on glass doors with cover caps

      Bolt-through fixing,  for door thickness 8-12mm

For Wooden Door:

For Glass Door:

A41
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Pull HandlePull Handle
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AVPH003
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● Thickness: 1.0mm, 1.2mm, 1.5mm

● Finish : SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MATT BLACK

● For Glass Door, Timber doors, Metal Doors

● Material: Stainless steel 201/ 304 / 316         

● Back to back fixing, Bolt through fixing 

● Packed /supplied with fasteners and screws

  

Features

● Thickness: 1.0mm, 1.2mm, 1.5mm

● Finish : SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MATT BLACK

● For Glass Door, Timber doors, Metal Doors

● Material: Stainless steel 201/ 304 / 316         

● Back to back fixing, Bolt through fixing 

● Packed /supplied with fasteners and screws

  

Features

Dia Φ C T C Length Height
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T Bar Pull Handle

Mitred Pull Handle

C Shaped Pull Handle

Cranked Pull Handle
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Pull HandlePull Handle
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Elegante Pull Handle

● Thickness: 1.0mm, 1.2mm, 1.5mm

● Finish : SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MATT BLACK

● For Glass Door, Timber doors, Metal Doors

● Material: Stainless steel 201/ 304 / 316         

● Back to back fixing, Bolt through fixing 

● Packed /supplied with fasteners and screws

  

Features

● Thickness: 1.0mm, 1.2mm, 1.5mm

● Finish : SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MATT BLACK

● For Glass Door, Timber doors, Metal Doors

● Material: Stainless steel 201/ 304 / 316         

● Back to back fixing, Bolt through fixing 

● Packed /supplied with fasteners and screws

  

Features
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Single Door PullsPull Handle
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Bathroom Pull Handle
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● Thickness: 1.0mm, 1.2mm, 1.5mm

● Finish : SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MATT BLACK

● For Glass Door, Timber doors, Metal Doors

● Material: Stainless steel 201/ 304 / 316         

● Back to back fixing, Bolt through fixing 

● Packed /supplied with fasteners and screws

  

Features

● Thickness: 1.0mm, 1.2mm, 1.5mm

● Finish : SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MATT BLACK

● For Glass Door, Timber doors, Metal Doors

● Material: Stainless steel 201/ 304 / 316         

● Back to back fixing, Bolt through fixing 

● Packed /supplied with fasteners and screws

  

Features
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40x20 800 820

65

75

75

75

75

75

CTC Length HeightDia Φ
20x20

20x20

20x20

20x20

25x25

25x25

25x25

30x30

30x30

30x30

30x30

200

250

300

400

300

450

600

300

400

500

600

220

270

320

420

325

475

625

330

430

530

630

65

65

65

65

75

75

75

80

80

80

80

CTC Length Height

1020.15.0101

1020.15.0201

1020.15.0301

1020.15.0401

1020.15.0501

1020.15.0601

1020.15.0701

1020.15.0801

1020.15.0901

1020.15.1001

1020.15.1101

ART N0.

1020.15.1201

1020.15.1301

1020.15.1401

1020.15.1501

1020.15.1601

1020.15.1701

1020.15.1801

1020.15.1901

1020.15.2001

1020.15.2101

1020.15.2201

ART N0.

1020.16.0101

1020.16.0201

1020.16.0301

1020.16.0401

1020.16.0501

1020.16.0601

1020.16.0701

1020.16.0801

1020.16.0901

1020.16.1001

ART N0.

22

25

400+150

400+200

422+172

425+225

65

80

25 450+200 475+225 80

Dia Φ C T C Length Height

1020.18.0101

1020.18.0201

1020.18.0301

ART N0.

1020.19.0101

1020.19.0201

1020.19.0301

1020.19.0401

1020.19.0501

1020.19.0601

1020.19.0701

1020.19.0801

1020.19.0901

1020.19.1001

1020.19.1101

ART N0.

1020.20.0101

1020.20.0201

1020.20.0301

1020.20.0401

1020.20.0501

1020.20.0501

1020.20.0601

1020.20.0701

1020.20.0801

1020.20.0901

1020.20.1001

ART N0.

1020.30.0101

1020.30.0201

1020.30.0301

1020.30.0401

1020.30.0501

1020.30.0601

1020.30.0701

1020.30.0801

1020.30.0901

1020.30.1001

1020.30.1101

ART N0.
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Single Door PullsSingle Door Pulls

AVPH034

AVPH036

AVPH031

LC

25 250 400 80

25

25

32

32

32

32

300

450

300

450

600

800

450

600

450

600

800

1000

80

80

80

80

80

80

Dia Φ C T C Length Height

L C

H

20x20

20x20

20x20

20x20

25x25

25x25

25x25

30x30

30x30

30x30

30x30

200

250

300

400

300

450

600

300

400

500

600

220

270

320

420

325

475

625

330

430

530

630

65

65

65

65

75

75

75

80

80

80

80

30x30 800 830 80

CTC Length Height

30x15

30x15

30x15

30x15

30x15

40x20

40x20

40x20

200

250

300

400

600

300

400

500

215

265

315

415

615

320

420

520

65

65

65

65

40x20 600 620

40x20 800 820

65

75

75

75

75

75

CTC Length Height

AVPH035

L C

H

CTC Length Height

Dia Φ Dia Φ

Dia Φ

AVPH033

LC

H

Square T Shape Pull Handle

AVPH032

Ø

LC

H

25 250 400 80

25

25

32

32

32

32

300

450

300

450

600

800

450

600

450

600

800

1000

80

80

80

80

80

80

Dia Φ C T C Length Height

20x20

20x20

20x20

20x20

25x25

25x25

25x25

30x30

30x30

30x30

30x30

200

250

300

400

300

450

600

300

400

500

600

220

270

320

420

325

475

625

330

430

530

630

65

65

65

65

75

75

75

80

80

80

80

30x30 800 830 80

CTC Length Height

30x15

30x15

30x15

30x15

30x15

40x20

40x20

40x20

200

250

300

400

600

300

400

500

215

265

315

415

615

320

420

520

65

65

65

65

40x20 600 620

40x20 800 820

65

75

75

75

75

75

CTC Length HeightDia Φ Dia Φ

20x20

20x20

20x20

20x20

25x25

25x25

25x25

30x30

30x30

30x30

30x30

200

250

300

400

300

450

600

300

400

500

600

220

270

320

420

325

475

625

330

430

530

630

65

65

65

65

75

75

75

80

80

80

80

30x30 800 830 80

30x15

30x15

30x15

30x15

30x15

40x20

40x20

40x20

200

250

300

400

600

300

400

500

215

265

315

415

615

320

420

520

65

65

65

65

40x20 600 620

40x20 800 820

65

75

75

75

75

75

CTC Length HeightDia Φ

● Thickness: 1.0mm, 1.2mm, 1.5mm

● Finish : SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MATT BLACK

● For Glass Door, Timber doors, Metal Doors

● Material: Stainless steel 201/ 304 / 316         

● Back to back fixing, Bolt through fixing 

● Packed /supplied with fasteners and screws

  

Features

● Thickness: 1.0mm, 1.2mm, 1.5mm

● Finish : SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MATT BLACK

● For Glass Door, Timber doors, Metal Doors

● Material: Stainless steel 201/ 304 / 316         

● Back to back fixing, Bolt through fixing 

● Packed /supplied with fasteners and screws

  

Features

32

32

1000

1200

1200

1500

80

80

32

32

1000

1200

1200

1500

80

80

1020.31.0101

1020.31.0201

1020.31.0301

1020.31.0401

1020.31.0501

1020.31.0601

1020.31.0701

ART N0.

1020.31.0801

1020.31.0901

1020.32.0101

1020.32.0201

1020.32.0301

1020.32.0401

1020.32.0501

1020.32.0601

1020.32.0701

ART N0.

1020.32.0801

1020.32.0901

25x25

25x25

25x25

25x25

30x30

30x30

30x30

30x30

200

300

450

600

300

450

600

800

300

450

600

800

450

600

800

1000

75

75

75

75

30x30 1000 1200

80

80

80

80

80

C T C Length HeightDia Φ

30x30 1200 1500 80

1020.33.0101

1020.33.0201

1020.33.0301

1020.33.0401

1020.33.0501

1020.33.0601

1020.33.0701

1020.33.0801

1020.33.0901

ART N0.

1020.33.1001

1020.34.0101

1020.34.0201

1020.34.0301

1020.34.0401

1020.34.0501

1020.34.0601

1020.34.0701

1020.34.0801

1020.34.0901

1020.34.1001

1020.34.1101

ART N0.
1020.34.1201

1020.34.1301

1020.34.1401

1020.34.1501

1020.34.1601

1020.34.1701

1020.34.1801

1020.34.1901

1020.34.2001

1020.34.2101

1020.34.2201

ART N0.

ART N0.
1020.36.0101

1020.36.0201

1020.36.0301

1020.36.0401

1020.36.0501

1020.36.0601

1020.36.0701

1020.36.0801

1020.36.0901

1020.36.1001

1020.36.1101

1020.36.1201

1020.36.1301

1020.36.1401

1020.36.1501

1020.36.1601

1020.36.1701

1020.36.1801

1020.36.1901

1020.36.2001

1020.36.2101

1020.36.2201

ART N0.
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Pull Handle With LockPull Handle

L

C
7

3

C

Φ35

Φ25

Φ16

L

C
1

7
3

C
2

C
2

C
1

Φ35

Φ16

Φ25

Φ16

7
5

7
5

AVPH039 AVPH040

1020.40.0101 1125 525

1020.40.0201 1125 752

ART N0. C1 C2

92511251020.40.0301

35

35

Dia Φ

35

Oval Shape T Bar Pull Handle

Dia Φ C T C Length Height

32

32

32

32

32

300

450

600

800

1000

450

600

800

1000

1200

70

70

70

70

70

AVPH037

AVPH038

B

25

25

25

25

25

LC

H

B

D

LC

H

3
8

Pull Handle With Lock Pull Handle With Lock

● Thickness: 1.0mm, 1.2mm, 1.5mm

● Finish : SSS, PSS, PVD, AB, AC, MATT BLACK

● For Glass Door, Timber doors, Metal Doors

● Material: Stainless steel 201/ 304 / 316         

● Back to back fixing, Bolt through fixing 

● Packed /supplied with fasteners and screws

  

Features

32

32

1200

1500

1500

1800

70

70

25

25

24

Dia Φ C T C Length Height

38x24

38x24

38x24

38x24

38x24

38x24

38x24

38x24

38x24

200

300

450

600

800

1000

1200

1500

1800

300

450

600

800

1000

1200

1500

1800

2000

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

ART N0.

1020.37.0101

1020.37.0201

1020.37.0301

1020.37.0401

1020.37.0501

1020.37.0601

1020.37.0701

1020.37.0801

1020.37.0901

ART N0.
1020.38.0101

1020.38.0201

1020.38.0301

1020.38.0401

1020.38.0501

1020.38.0601

1020.38.0701

1200 1125

1500

C T CLength

1125

35

35

Dia Φ

1020.39.0101

1020.39.0201

ART N0.
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    Schools

    Commercial & Industrial Buildings .

    Multifamily & Mixed-Use .

    Government & Military Facilities .

    Public Buildings & Facilities

AVPH025

APPLICATIONS
100

Ø25

1.5/2.0

80

4
0

0

2
0

0 4
0

0

100 1.5/2.0

A B

Size:A:100x400x1.5mm

         B:100x400x2.0mm

    Schools

    Commercial & Industrial Buildings .

    Multifamily & Mixed-Use .

    Government & Military Facilities .

    Public Buildings & Facilities

AVPH024

APPLICATIONS

A B

Size:A:100x400x1.5mm

         B:100x400x2.0mm

100

Ø25

1.5/2.0

80

4
0

0

2
5

0 4
0

0

100 1.5/2.0

Push Plates

Pulls

Push Bars

Pull Plates

Door Protection Plates

A54

Sign,Name Plate,Push PlateSign,Name Plate,Push Plate

A53



A56

Sign,Name Plate,Push PlateSign,Name Plate,Push Plate

AVSP011

Push Plate

Size:A:100×400×1.5mm

     B:100×400×2.0mm

AVSP012

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 a b

AVPH021

Pull Handle With Plate

Size:A:170x170x1.5mm

         B:170x170x2.0mm

     C:170x170x3.0mm

AVPH022

Pull Handle With Plate

Size:A:100×300×1.5mm

     B:100×300×2.0mm

         C:100x400x1.5mm

         D:100x400x2.0mm

Kick Plate

Specifications: 8"x34" / 8"x35"

                           10"x34" / 10"x35"

Thickness:0.8 / 0.9 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5mm

AVKP001

Blank Push Plate

Size:A:100×300×1.5mm

     B:100×300×2.0mm

         C:100x400x1.5mm

         D:100x400x2.0mm

AVSP014

AVSP013

Number, Letter

Size:3 Inch

         4 Inch

AVPH023

Pull Plate With Handle

Size:A:100x300x1.5mm

         B:100x300x2.0mm

Handle: Ø22 x C to C 203mm 

AVSPU12

Unisex Public Washroom

(Square type)

Size:130×170×1.5mm

AVSP010

Fire Door Signature

(Square type)

Size:130×170×1.5mm

AVSP001

Washroom

(Square type)

Size:100×100×1.5mm

AVSP007

Fire Door Indication

(Round type sign plate)

Size: Ø76×1.5mm

AVSP008

No Smoking

(Round type)

Size: Ø76×1.5mm

AVSP009

Pull Plate

(Round type)

Size: Ø76×1.5mm

AVSP002

Features

● Material: Stainless steel 304 / 316                             ● Thickness: 1.5mm, 2.0mm, 3.0mm

● Finish: SSS, PSS, PVD                                                ● Application: Wooden Doors, Metal Doors, Aluminum Doors

A

B

● Size: A:100×300×1.5mm

B:100×300×2.0mm

C:75 × 300×1.5mm

D:75 × 300×2.0mm

AVSP006

Push Plate

(Round type)

Size: A:100×300×1.5mm

B:100×300×2.0mm

C:75 × 300×1.5mm

D:75 × 300×2.0mm

AVSP004

Push Plate

(Square type)

Size: A:100×300×1.5mm

B:100×300×2.0mm

C:75 × 300×1.5mm

D:75 × 300×2.0mm

Female

● All plates are drilled 

   and countersunk as 

   standard with radius 

   corners 

● Engraved to order

AVSP005
Push Plate (Square type)

Male

A:Surface Mounting B:Concealed Mounting

Customized Size & Sign are Available.

AVSP003
Disabled
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Sign,Name Plate,Push PlateSign,Name Plate,Push Plate

Door Plate  AVKP002

Mop Plate

H6"xW48"

Stretcher Plate

H6"to 12"x up to W48"

Width of Plates

Push Side: 2" less than door width;  Pull Side:1.5" less than door width

Radius corners drilled- supplied with screws

Plate thickness 1.0mm, 1.2mm, 1.5mm.2.0mm.3.0mm

Material: Stainless Steel 304,

Finishes: SSS, PSS

6"

6"

8"

8"

10"

10"

12"

46"

Height Width

30"

46"

34"

40"

40"

46"

46"

46"

Trolley / Armor Plates
Installed on the push side of an opening, armor plates are sized to form a large protective cover on the door.

Frequently used in hospitals, armor plates are used on the openings of all types of buildings as moving equipment 

through the openings can damage the door.

Kick Plate

H6" to 12"xW48"

Usually fitted about 900-1000mmm from floor level and allow 

5mm either side between the door frame stops.

Sizing in European method:

Typically, armor plates are 42” in height, but may ranging in height from 24” to 48”.

On single doors, without edge guards, are sized 1-1/4” less than the actual door width

On double doors, without mullions, are sized 1” less than the actual door width

Sizing in North American standard:

Armor Plate

H48"xW48"

Usually allow about 5-6mm from either side between the door frame stops

1. Formula for push face: Door width – (2 x frame stop depth) – (2 x 5mm) = total

2. Formula for pull face: Door width – (2x5mm) = total

Sizing in European method:

Kick Plates
Kick plates are used on the openings with self or automatic closing devices, and installed at the bottom of 

the push side of the door.

Typically, armor plates are 42” in height, but may ranging in height from 24” to 48”.

On single doors, without edge guards, are sized 1-1/4” less than the actual door width

On double doors, without mullions, are sized 1” less than the actual door width

Sizing in North American standard:

Usually allow about 5-6mm from either side between the door frame stops

1. Formula for push face: Door width – (2 x frame stop depth) – (2 x 5mm) = total

2. Formula for pull face: Door width – (2x5mm) = total

Sizing in European method:

Mop Plates

Mop plates are typically 3” to 6” in height and are sized 1” less than the nominal door width.

Sizing in North American method:

Usually fitted about 1000mm from floor level, they vary in height between 200 and 300 mm,

Size the width same as kick plate.

Sizing in European method:

Mop plates are installed at the bottom of the door on the pull side of the opening, and designed to protect the door 

when the floors are wet-mopped, vacuumed or polished by mechanical equipment. It is very common to see their 

use in hospitals, nursing homes and schools where floors are constantly cleaned.

Stretcher plates are generally 8” - 12” in height and

Sized 1-1/2” less than door width on single doors 

Sized 1” less than door width on double doors

Sizing in North American standard:

Mid-rail / Stretcher Plates
Stretcher plates, as the name implies, are designed to protect the door from stretcher traffic. 

They are typically found in hospital and health care facilities and should be considered 

where damage to the door occurs at a specific height above the floor.
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